Unif# Last Name

12 Anderson
Berlien
Byers

13 Edelman

3 Fullen

15 Goldman

17 Handelsman

22 Jude

14 Manecke

8 Maylone

18 Moen

11 Peterson

9 Price

16 Purcell

5* Shields

6* Shields

10 Simser

2* Sperbeck

*Team Captain

Staff
Anderson
Lovdahl
Fredrickson
Larson
Lovdahl
Then

Kalata

First Name

Sawyer
Liam
Carter
Nate
will
Ethan
Sam
Jacob
Ben
Ryan
Sam
Sean
Robbie
Nash
David
Thomas
Luke
Hayden

Nik
Bo
Joe
Stevie
Nick
Chris
Gail

2024 Tri-City Red
American Legion Baseball Roster
Post 513, New Brighton, MN

High School
Mounds View HS

Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS
Mounds View HS

Team Manager
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Statistician / Asst

Team Admin

Sponsor: Tri-City American Legion Post #513, New Brighton, MN

Web site: www.tricitybaseball.org/tcred.htm

Grad Yr.

2024
2026
2026
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2024

Hgt
6'0"
6'0"
6'3"
6'6"
6'0"

5'11"

5'11"

5'11"
5'9"

5'11"
62"
6'0"

5'10"
6'3"

5'11"

511"

5'10"
5'8"

RED

Wit
205
165
200
200
190
145
200
195
140
165
170
165
160
200
145
150
155
180

Bats/

Throws

(R,L,S) Position(s)
R/R IF/P
R/R C/IF
L/R IF/P
R/R P/IF
L/R C/OF
R/R OF
R/R P/IF
R/R IF/P
R/R IF/ OF
L/L P/IF
R/R IF
R/R C/OF
R/R C/OF
R/R P/OF
R/R OF/P
R/R OF/IF
R/R OF /P
R/R IF

As of 6/20/24
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