2024 Tri-City Red American Legion Baseball Roster Post 513, New Brighton, MN

							Bats/	
							Throws	
Unif#	Last Name	First Name	High School	Grad Yr.	<u>Hgt</u>	<u>Wt</u>	(R,L,S)	Position(s)
12	Anderson	Sawyer	Mounds View HS	2024	6'0"	205	R/R	IF / P
7	Berlien	Liam	Mounds View HS	2026	6'0"	165	R/R	C / IF
4	Byers	Carter	Mounds View HS	2026	6'3"	200	L/R	IF / P
13	Edelman	Nate	Mounds View HS	2025	6'6"	200	R/R	P / IF
3	Fullen	Will	Mounds View HS	2025	6'0"	190	L/R	C/OF
15	Goldman	Ethan	Mounds View HS	2025	5'11"	145	R/R	OF
17	Handelsman	Sam	Mounds View HS	2024	5'11"	200	R/R	P / IF
22	Jude	Jacob	Mounds View HS	2025	5'11"	195	R/R	IF / P
14	Manecke	Ben	Mounds View HS	2025	5'9"	140	R/R	IF / OF
8	Maylone	Ryan	Mounds View HS	2025	5'11"	165	L/L	P / IF
18	Moen	Sam	Mounds View HS	2025	6'2"	170	R / R	IF
11	Peterson	Sean	Mounds View HS	2024	6'0"	165	R/R	C / OF
9	Price	Robbie	Mounds View HS	2025	5'10"	160	R/R	C / OF
16	Purcell	Nash	Mounds View HS	2024	6'3"	200	R/R	P / OF
5*	Shields	David	Mounds View HS	2024	5'11"	145	R/R	OF / P
6*	Shields	Thomas	Mounds View HS	2024	5'11"	150	R/R	OF / IF
10	Simser	Luke	Mounds View HS	2025	5'10"	155	R/R	OF / P
2*	Sperbeck	Hayden	Mounds View HS	2024	5'8"	180	R/R	IF
	*Team Captain							

<u>Staff</u>

Anderson	Nik	Team Manager
Lovdahl	Во	Head Coach
Fredrickson	Joe	Assistant Coach
Larson	Stevie	Assistant Coach
Lovdahl	Nick	Assistant Coach
Then	Chris	Statistician / Asst
Kalata	Gail	Team Admin



Sponsor: Tri-City American Legion Post #513, New Brighton, MN

Web site: www.tricitybaseball.org/tcred.htm